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Well-known empirical puzzles in international macroeconomics concern
the large divergence of equilibrium outcomes for consumption across
countries from the predictions of models with full risk sharing. It is
commonly believed that these risk-sharing puzzles are related to
another empirical puzzle-the home-bias in equity puzzle. However, we
show in a series of dynamic models that the full risk sharing
equilibrium may not require much diversification of equity portfolios
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when there is price stickiness of the degree typically calibrated in
macroeconomic models. This conclusion holds under a range

UNISA9963838142033162. Record Nr.

Titolo The forme and order of the coronation of Charles the Second, King of
Scotland, England, France, and Ireland [[electronic resource] ] : As it was
acted and done at Scoone, the first day of Ianuary, 1651

Pubbl/distr/stampa Aberdene., : Imprinted by James Brown, 1651

Descrizione fisica 24 p

Soggetti Great Britain History Restoration, 1660-1688 Early works to 1800

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali In this edition 'January' begins with an 'I'.
Attributed to Robert Douglas. cf. NUC pre-1956.
Reproduction of the original in the British Library.

Sommario/riassunto eebo-0018

Autore Douglas Robert <1594-1674.>

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



UNISALENTO9910031071497075363. Record Nr.

Titolo Giordano Bruno / Anna Foa

Pubbl/distr/stampa Bologna : Il mulino, 1998

ISBN 8815066047

Descrizione fisica 107 p. ; 21 cm.

Collana L'identità italiana ; 2

Disciplina 195

Soggetti Bruno, Giordano - Saggio critico

Lingua di pubblicazione Italiano

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore Foa, Anna

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


